Contracts (RContracts (RContracts (RContracts (RContracts (Regulation) Regulation) Regulation) Regulation) Regulation) Rules, 1957ules, 1957ules, 1957ules, 1957ules, 1957

viii.viii.viii.viii.viii. Shareholding PShareholding PShareholding PShareholding PShareholding Patteratteratteratterattern before and after the issue of shares involved in the present resolution is asn before and after the issue of shares involved in the present resolution is asn before and after the issue of shares involved in the present resolution is asn before and after the issue of shares involved in the present resolution is asn before and after the issue of shares involved in the present resolution is as
belowbelowbelowbelowbelow:

 Category Category of Shareholder   Pre-issue   Post-Issue
Code   (After exercise of Warrants)*

Pre-issue % to Total Post-Issue % to Total
Shares held Holding Shares held Holding

(A) Shareholding of PShareholding of PShareholding of PShareholding of PShareholding of Promoter andromoter andromoter andromoter andromoter and
PPPPPromoter Groupromoter Groupromoter Groupromoter Groupromoter Group

(1) Indian PIndian PIndian PIndian PIndian Promoters (A)romoters (A)romoters (A)romoters (A)romoters (A) 5229083 55.92  10859083 65.61

(2) FFFFForeign Poreign Poreign Poreign Poreign Promoters(A)romoters(A)romoters(A)romoters(A)romoters(A) 1185000 12.67 1185000 7.91

Sub-Sub-Sub-Sub-Sub-TTTTTotal(A1)otal(A1)otal(A1)otal(A1)otal(A1) 6414083 68.6 11,014,083 73.52

(B) PPPPPublic Shareholdingublic Shareholdingublic Shareholdingublic Shareholdingublic Shareholding

(1) Institutionsnstitutionsnstitutionsnstitutionsnstitutions

(a) Mutual Funds / UTI/ Banks/ FIs 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0

Sub-Sub-Sub-Sub-Sub-TTTTTotal (B1)otal (B1)otal (B1)otal (B1)otal (B1) 0 0 0 0

(2) NonNonNonNonNon-institutions-institutions-institutions-institutions-institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate 1358835 14.53 2388835 15.95

(b) Individuals 277602 2.97 277602 1.85

(c) Foreign Corporate Bodies/ NRIs 1300000 13.90 1300000 8.68

(d) Others 0 0 0 0

Sub-Sub-Sub-Sub-Sub-TTTTTotal (B2)otal (B2)otal (B2)otal (B2)otal (B2) 2936437 31.4 3966437 26.48

GRAND TOTGRAND TOTGRAND TOTGRAND TOTGRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)(1)+(B)(2)AL (A)+(B)(1)+(B)(2)AL (A)+(B)(1)+(B)(2)AL (A)+(B)(1)+(B)(2)AL (A)+(B)(1)+(B)(2) 9350520 100 14,980,520 100

1627th Annual Report VIVO
Bio Tech Limited

*Assuming exercise by the relevant allottee(s) of all Warrants and subject to compliance with the
minimum public shareholding requirements, as applicable,including under Rule 19A of the Securities
Contracts (Regulation) Rules, 1957

ix.ix.ix.ix.ix. The time within which the preferential issue shall be completed :The time within which the preferential issue shall be completed :The time within which the preferential issue shall be completed :The time within which the preferential issue shall be completed :The time within which the preferential issue shall be completed :